19. StraBenlauf - Markt Indersdorf
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Name, Vorname
Wagner, Kersten
Falzberger, Martin Peter
Walter, Jannik
Seemiiller, Gerhard
Piprek, Adolf
Akdere, Can Luca
Gewalt, Michael
Reichart, Toni
Reischl, Renate
Reichlmair, Simon
Gottschalk, Philipp
Gewalt, Philipp
Optenhoevel, Celine-Viviane
Isemann, Andreas
Neumdller, Manfred
Schmidt, Marc
Stiller, Richard
Reichl, Andrea
Engel, Christine
Reinstadler, Andi
Optenhoevel, Muriel-Alizee
Hagl, Rosi

Rieger, Xaver
Zehend-John, Andrea
Kronfeldner, Josef
Bankus, Stefan
Huber, Marianne
Pfeiffer, Ursula
Ruhs, Martina
Kriger, Barbel
Schmidt, Carolin
Résch, Anja
Riegler, Andrea
Krlger, Anna
Krhger, Claudia
Breitsameter, Iris
Deil, Petra
Arzberger, Andrea
Ray, Bijan

Potisk, Johanna
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SG Indersdorf e.V.

Hobbylauf
JG Verein

1969 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1988 Landshut
1995 SG Indersdorf
1967 TSV Indersdorf

1963 TSV Miinchen Nord / Ost

1997 TSV Indersdorf
1969 SC Vierkirchen
1959 SV Weichs

1968 LG Kreis Dachau
1972 ohne Verein
1996 SV Weichs

1997 SC Vierkirchen

1998 SpVgg Hebertshausen

2003 TSV Indersdorf
1963 SG Indersdorf
1968 LG Kreis Dachau
1969 Langenpettenbach
1968 LG Kreis Dachau
1986 SG Indersdorf
1953 LG Kreis Dachau

2003 SpVgg Hebertshausen

1966 LG Kreis Dachau
1946 LG Kreis Dachau
1963 TSV Forstenried
1954 ohne Verein

1954 SG Indersdorf
1965 Sparkasse Dachau
1969 Sport fiir Spenden
1968 SG Indersdorf
1955 SG Indersdorf
1966 LG Kreis Dachau
1977 Eichhofen

1983 Sparkasse Dachau
1990 SG Indersdorf
1983 SG Indersdorf

1961 Volksbank Raiff. Dachau
1974 Volksbank Raiff. Dachau
1991 Volksbank Raiff. Dachau

1939 ohne Verein
1948 Miinchen

www.sg-indersdorf.de

Zeit

00:15:16
00:15:18
00:17:05
00:17:44
00:18:18
00:18:32
00:18:35
00:18:53
00:19:03
00:19:09
00:19:40
00:19:40
00:20:56
00:20:58
00:21:02
00:21:22
00:21:26
00:21:41
00:21:59
00:22:06
00:22:10
00:22:30
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:48
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:25:46
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:14
00:26:30
00:26:46
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:50
00:32:55
00:32:56

SG Indersdorf e.V

Platz AK

1 HOM
2 HOM
3 HOM
4 HOM
5 HOM
6 HOM
7 HOM
8 HOM
2 HOW
9 HOM
10 HOM
11 HOM
3 HOW
12 HOM
13 HOM
14 HOM
15 HOM
1 HOW
4 HOW
16 HOM
5 HOW
6 HOW
17 HOM
7 HOW
18 HOM
19 HOM
8 HOW
9 HOW
10 HOW
11 HOW
12 HOW
13 HOW
14 HOW
15 HOW
16 HOW
17 HOW
18 HOW
19 HOW
20 HOM
20 HOW
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